Sydney Met

2025

ACADEMIC
CALENDAR

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

15
22
29

16
23
30

JULY

ARCH
WED THU MON TUE WED MON
2 3 4 5  oOwk 1 2 wka
6 7 8 9 10 M 12 wk1n 4 7 8 9 wks 3 4 5
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 wk2 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 wk6 10 1 12
21 22 23 m 25 26 wk3 17 18 19 20 21 22 wk? 17 18 19
ow [0 28 E 30 3 w4 24 25 26 27 28 wk8 24 25 26
wk9 31
way
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE
1 2 3 4 wk 1 1 wk 6 1 2
‘5 6 7 8 9 10 M| w2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 wki 7 8 9
13 15 18 wk3 0 1M 12 13 % wk8 14 15 16
owk 19 20 n 22 - 24 25 wk4 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  wk9 21 22 23
W“m 27 28 29 30 31 wk5 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 wk1 28 29 30
wk6 30

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
SAT S

MON

TUE WED THU

P i 2 3 4

Oowk 8 9 n 1"
wk1n16 17 18

wk2 22 23 24 25
wk3 29 30

Trimester 1 Trimester 2

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI UN
5 6 7 wk3 1 2 3 4 H wk7
12 kM 14 wk 4 7 8 9 10 1N 12 wk8
19 20 21 wk5 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 wk9
26 27 28 wké 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 wk10
wk7 27 28 29 30 31 wk 11

H N N
Trimester 3 Orientation Teaching Census Teaching
starts date ends

CRICOS Provider Code 03906M

10
17
24

TUE

WED

n 12
18 19
25 26

Study &
exam weeks

WED THU FRI

3 4
10 N
17 18
24 25
31

THU  FRI

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

Results
release

SAT
5
12
19
26

SAT
1
8

15

22

29

SUN
6
13
20
27

SUN
2
9

16

23

30

Trimester
break

MON

WED THU

MON TUE WED

MON TUE WED SAT SUN

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 3

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

wk12 1 2 3 4 6 7

8 9 10 M1 12 13 H4

5 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 27 28
29 30 3

Public Payment Payment
Holidays period due date

sydneymet.edu.au



